
 

OFICINA REGISTRAL  2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 
TOTAL DE 

TRÁMITES DEL 
2012 AL 2023 

SU
B

D
IR

EC
C

IÓ
N

 V
A

LL
E 

T
O

LU
C

A
  EL ORO 4447 5248 3569 4362 4192 4093 4350 3681 4176 5100 4872 5308 53398 

IXTLAHUACA  2203 2570 2743 2593 3022 3162 2916 3125 2916 3973 4504 3375 37102 

JILOTEPEC  3055 3238 3504 4180 4284 4942 4406 3821 3638 5514 5623 5260 51465 

LERMA 8827 8659 11966 12869 14436 15197 14049 12412 10411 14755 13819 14379 151779 

SULTEPEC 574 828 797 1046 1427 1345 1124 782 1280 1276 808 1339 12626 

TEMASCALTEPEC 1095 1070 1133 1261 1547 1804 1265 1307 1342 1794 1275 1498 16391 

TENANCINGO 4463 4251 4461 4470 6342 5647 5105 5426 5472 7600 7406 6760 67403 

TENANGO DEL VALLE 10545 8802 6754 9015 9440 10850 10544 10303 11106 13710 12472 12530 126071 

TOLUCA 60337 49387 47144 52272 53272 55292 51908 52454 39792 54679 58398 57740 632675 

VALLE DE BRAVO  4264 5236 5018 5599 6914 6554 7029 6220 6835 8020 8310 7501 77500 

SU
B

D
IR

EC
C

IÓ
N

 
O

R
IE

N
TE

 CHALCO 28466 27752 29619 30027 28560 31727 30876 30318 26978 37156 37805 39820 379104 

NEZAHUALCOYÓTL 20295 17070 18571 19556 19682 20044 19331 20127 17327 24514 26064 25004 247585 

TEXCOCO 26096 25682 21795 24576 27597 30058 27217 25530 21500 28070 31825 32446 322392 

OTUMBA 27284 31885 30577 27845 30716 31895 35295 33358 29498 36248 36799 38642 390042 

SU
B

D
IR

EC
C

IÓ
N

 

N
O

R
O

R
IE

N
T

E 
 CUAUTITLÁN 68944 65134 57246 57182 61599 56259 58794 57367 54963 68670 69740 72279 748177 

ECATEPEC 40212 41871 41008 43401 49445 50221 47825 44835 36687 48080 46756 52806 543147 

NAUCALPAN 38824 39221 38523 41751 43272 39114 38873 39209 32280 43526 42933 44209 481735 

TLALNEPANTLA 50783 52501 53033 56347 56527 53362 53129 52515 43153 61346 63214 60336 656246 

ZUMPANGO  25257 22535 24176 24681 21872 21945 26749 25332 23212 23254 24560 26776 290349 

 TOTAL 425971 412940 401637 423033 444146 443511 440785 428122 372566 487285 497183 508008 5285187 

                              

 

OFICINA REGISTRAL  

TOTAL DE 
TRÁMITES 

DEL 2012 AL 
2023 

 

  

 

          

SU
B

D
IR

EC
C

IÓ
N

 V
A

LL
E 

TO
LU

C
A

              
EL ORO 53398             
IXTLAHUACA  37102             
JILOTEPEC  51465             
LERMA 151779             
SULTEPEC 12626             
TEMASCALTEPEC 16391             
TENANCINGO 67403             
TENANGO DEL VALLE 126071             
TOLUCA 632675             

SU
B

D
IR

EC
C

IÓ
N

 

O
R

IE
N

TE
 

VALLE DE BRAVO  77500             
CHALCO 379104             
NEZAHUALCOYÓTL 247585             
TEXCOCO 322392             

SU
B

D
IR

EC
C

IÓ
N

 
N

O
R

O
R

IE
N

TE
  OTUMBA 390042             

CUAUTITLÁN 748177             
ECATEPEC 543147             
NAUCALPAN 481735             
TLALNEPANTLA 656246             

 ZUMPANGO  290349             

 TOTAL  5285187             
             

EL ORO, 53398

IXTLAHUACA , 37102

JILOTEPEC , 51465
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ZUMPANGO , 290349

TOTAL DE TRÁMITES DEL 2012 A DICIEMBRE 2023



  
GRAFICOS POR CADA OFICINA REGISTRAL CORRESPONDIENTE A LOS AÑOS 2012 A 2023   
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